Data Sheetwww.lumentum.com
Quasi-Continuous Wave
(CW) UV Laser
Xcyte Series
Quasi-Continuous Wave (CW) UV Laser
www.lumentum.com 2
The Lumentum Xcyte series lasers offer the advantages of diode-pumped solid-state lasers
in quasi-CW 355nm air-cooled format. The Xcyte series lasers provide near diffraction-

Operating ambient temperature 15 to 35°C
Relative humidity, non-condensing 10 to 90%
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local Lumentum account manager or
Lumentum directly at customer.service@lumentum.com.
Product Code Description
CY-SM20-M1 20 mW laser head, power supply, umbilicals, cables
CY-SM60 60 mW laser head, power supply, umbilicals, cables
CY-SM100 100 mW laser head, power supply, umbilicals, cables
CY-SM150 150 mW laser head, power supply, umbilicals, cables
North America
Toll Free: 844 810 LITE (5483)
Outside North America